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#9 Men's 100 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 9

1 Shannon Grover SR Unattached _______

2 Emeilo Ferguson FR Southwest
Christian

_______

3 Quinn-Lee Ralph SO Wiley _______

4 Traye Roberts FR Southwest
Christian

_______

5 Jeryl Brazil SO UL-Lafayette _______

6 Christopher
Obafunwa

SR Unattached _______

7 Joseph Moses lll FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

8 Charles Jackson McNeese Alumni _______

Heat 2 of 9

1 Narrando Jones SO Southwest
Christian

_______

2 Tylor Lighten SO Southern _______

3 Mark Demus JR UL-Monroe _______

4 Tobyus Simmons SR Dillard _______

5 Grayson Collins SR Shreveport Speed
Track Cl

_______

6 Kermit Buggage SR Dillard _______

7 Machael Mark SO Wiley _______

8 Darnell Brown JR Jarvis Christian _______

Heat 3 of 9

1 Nicholas Bird SO Southwest
Christian

_______

2 Bismarck Ebiweh FR UL-Lafayette _______

3 Walker Van
Hooser

Unattached _______

4 Ty Shilling SO Northwestern St. _______

5 Vincent Manuel SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

6 Omari Davis JR UL-Lafayette _______

7 Curtis Woodard JR Texas Southern _______

8 Desmond Holmes FR UL-Lafayette _______

Heat 4 of 9

1 Justin Pearson SO Southern _______

2 Jevonte Ezzard SR Dillard _______

3 Jared Mack JR McNeese State _______

4 Christian Willis JR Northwestern St. _______

5 Nigel Cribbs JR UL-Monroe _______

6 Jarrod Taylor FR Southwest
Christian

_______

7 Justin Boyd FR Alcorn State _______

8 Marquise Frugre' JR SE Louisiana _______

Heat 5 of 9

1 Rendell McCovins
Jr.

JR Unattached _______

2 Tanner Owens FR Northwestern St. _______

3 Kartavius Hamilton JR McNeese State _______

4 Henry Woods SO Southern _______

5 Christian Lynch SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

Lane Name Year Team

6 Zebedee McLaurin SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

7 Brent Giddens SR Northwestern St. _______

8 Ken Breland SO SE Louisiana _______

Heat 6 of 9

1 Derean Walton SO Southwest
Christian

_______

2 David Moritz FR Northwestern St. _______

3 Jacob Pruitt FR McNeese State _______

4 Andrew Tate JR UL-Monroe _______

5 Ke'Aaron Cobb FR Southwest
Christian

_______

6 Clayton Sexton SO McNeese State _______

7 Jarrot Remo SO Northwestern St. _______

8 Drew Martin SR Shreveport Speed
Track Cl

_______

Heat 7 of 9

1 Loren Abby UNAT-Southern _______

2 Drelynn Johnson JR Jarvis Christian _______

3 Lachavius Grimes FR Grambling _______

4 Deylon Key FR Northwestern St. _______

5 eliott cleveland FR Dillard _______

6 Brenton Terrance SO Grambling _______

7 Matthew Ceasar FR Southern _______

8 Albert Vaughn SO Grambling _______

Heat 8 of 9

1 lindsey taylor FR Dillard _______

2 Theordore Lloyd FR Jarvis Christian _______

3 Chanz Moore FR Grambling _______

4 Mark Robinson JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

5 Darryl Jones JR Alcorn State _______

6 Charles Hughes SO Alcorn State _______

7 Michael Eccles SO McNeese State _______

8 Trace Trosclair SO McNeese State _______

Heat 9 of 9

1 _______

2 _______

3 Clyde Lee SO Texas Southern _______

4 Darius Birden FR Texas Southern _______

5 Dominique Leake JR Grambling _______

6 Benjamin Jones FR McNeese State _______

7 _______

8 _______

#1 Women's 100 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 8

1 Nakiya Smith JR SE Louisiana _______

2 Ke'Andrea Wilson JR UL-Monroe _______

3 Maegan Moore SO McNeese State _______

4 Devinn Rolland SR Xavier-Louisiana _______

5 Danielle Epps JR McNeese State _______

6 Simone Johnson JR McNeese State _______

7 Angel Byers SO Grambling _______

8 Dajah Washington FR SE Louisiana _______

Heat 2 of 8

1 Destini Thomas FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

2 Kaelynn Smith JR SE Louisiana _______
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Lane Name Year Team

3 Reyna Anderson SR Southern _______

4 Taishia Holt FR Northwestern St. _______

5 Shanetria Thomas SR SE Louisiana _______

6 Chelsea James JR Xavier-Louisiana _______

7 Kaitlyn FortunA SO Dillard _______

8 Kailey Williams JR Xavier-Louisiana _______

Heat 3 of 8

1 Raquel Sims JR Southern _______

2 Kyesha Thomas SO Nicholls State _______

3 Kylie Nodorft FR Northwestern St. _______

4 Shronna Williams JR SE Louisiana _______

5 meagan reed FR Dillard _______

6 Quadri Newson SR Nicholls State _______

7 Ayanna Weeks SO McNeese State _______

8 Alayna Wyre SO UL-Monroe _______

Heat 4 of 8

1 LeeLee Brosette Shreveport Speed
Track Cl

_______

2 Dajah Guidry FR UL-Lafayette _______

3 Caitlin Domingues FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Breana Dockery SO Texas Southern _______

5 Candace Coleman SO Grambling _______

6 Dana Ohlson JR Tulane _______

7 Alexia Fortenberry SO New Orleans _______

8 Katelyn McMorris SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

Heat 5 of 8

1 Victoria Bowie JR UL-Monroe _______

2 La'Porcha Griggs FR UL-Monroe _______

3 India Ware SO Dillard _______

4 Dasia Mccullum SO Nicholls State _______

5 Nicolyn Brown FR Southwest
Christian

_______

6 Kadesha Adams FR Southwest
Christian

_______

7 Terisa Mark SO Wiley _______

8 Cymone Hamilton SR Nicholls State _______

Heat 6 of 8

1 Ashley Shepard JR Southern _______

2 Shelby Bailey FR Northwestern St. _______

3 Alexis Hewitt SO UL-Monroe _______

4 Tashay Hunter FR Southwest
Christian

_______

5 Mayia Miles SO Southern _______

6 Chandler Hixon SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

7 Amanda Rolle JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

8 Charlyn Miller SR SE Louisiana _______

Heat 7 of 8

1 Kierranika Duncan SO Nicholls State _______

2 Tamara Hundley SO Dillard _______

3 Chelise Brown SO New Orleans _______

4 Nia Stare SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

5 Breanca Cumming FR Southern _______

6 Dominique Hardin JR Dillard _______

7 Ashley Wheeler SO Nicholls State _______

8 Megan Leblanc SR Unattached _______

Heat 8 of 8

1 De'Naiza Jackson FR McNeese State _______

Lane Name Year Team

2 Ambrosia Williams FR Southern _______

3 LaMicha Watson JR Jarvis Christian _______

4 Bailey Daigle FR New Orleans _______

5 Takyra Beverly SO Grambling _______

6 Amalachi Eweni JR Nicholls State _______

7 Victoria Martin FR McNeese State _______

8 _______

#18 Men's 1500 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Matt Rice JR UL-Lafayette _______

2 Leonard Kiprono FR Wiley _______

3 Jeremiah Kipkemei SO Wiley _______

4 Vinnie
VanPuyvelde

SO UL-Monroe _______

5 Oliver James SO McNeese State _______

6 Hillary Kirwa JR UL-Monroe _______

7 Brock Moreaux SR McNeese State _______

8 Christian Bergeron SO UL-Lafayette _______

9 Scott Brewster JR UL-Lafayette _______

10 Beau Robinson FR UL-Lafayette _______

11 Logan Lagarde FR UL-Lafayette _______

12 Jacob Chicola SO UL-Lafayette _______

13 Paul Freese SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

14 Jared Robertson SO New Orleans _______

15 Toren Arnold SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Patrick Mutai SO Wiley _______

2 Cole Stafford SO UL-Lafayette _______

3 Dylan Heck FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Joseph Edwards JR SE Louisiana _______

5 Sean Bezdek JR UL-Lafayette _______

6 Chris Silva JR UL-Monroe _______

7 Jesus Hernandez FR Grambling _______

8 Edmund Pine SO New Orleans _______

9 Andre Brown JR UL-Monroe _______

10 Lane Perilloux SO UL-Monroe _______

11 Latrell Hunter FR Jarvis Christian _______

12 Tyler
Waggenspack

SR SE Louisiana _______

13 Malik Wheeler JR Grambling _______

14 Leonel Moreno SO SE Louisiana _______

15 Mark Manion JR Tulane _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Nicholas Meloro JR Tulane _______

2 Isiah Gilbert FR SE Louisiana _______

3 Carlos Morgan SO Grambling _______

4 Darien Hennington JR Alcorn State _______

5 Christopher August SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

6 Termaine Harvey SO Grambling _______

7 Mario Martinez JR Alcorn State _______

8 Jonathan White JR Tulane _______

9 Xavier Martinez SO Texas Southern _______

10 Fabian Woodard FR Jarvis Christian _______

11 Charles Marsaw JR Alcorn State _______
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Lane Name Year Team

12 Peyton Bock JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

13 Clayton
O'Callaghan

SO New Orleans _______

14 Tyler Corwin FR Northwestern St. _______

15 Hunter Womack FR Northwestern St. _______

16 Joshua Wilkins FR Northwestern St. _______

17 Guy Butts FR Northwestern St. _______

18 Michael Perez FR SE Louisiana _______

19 David Guzman FR Texas Southern _______

20 Michael Batson SO New Orleans _______

21 Lucas Moncla SO Northwestern St. _______

22 D'Andre Lewis SO Texas Southern _______

23 Federico Machado FR New Orleans _______

24 Stephen
Cassingham

SO SE Louisiana _______

25 Abraham Morales FR Texas Southern _______

26 Skylor Reese SO Northwestern St. _______

27 Jose Medina FR Texas Southern _______

28 Christopher
Jefferson

SO Alcorn State _______

#10 Women's 1500 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Catherine Fakler SR Xavier-Louisiana _______

2 Kaitlyn Jeter JR McNeese State _______

3 Rhian Dawes SR McNeese State _______

4 Emily Saucier FR Nicholls State _______

5 Corissa Storms SR McNeese State _______

6 Danielle Jones SR McNeese State _______

7 Claire Hodges SO UL-Lafayette _______

8 Brandi McCray JR Alcorn State _______

9 Celia Zaeringer FR SE Louisiana _______

10 Haley Milsark SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

11 Iryine Chelangat JR Wiley _______

12 Kaylei Esfeller SO UL-Lafayette _______

13 Annie Fillers SO Northwestern St. _______

14 Mikayla Sonneborn JR Tulane _______

15 Celeste White SO Southern _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Emily Martinez SO New Orleans _______

2 Erika Chelales FR Tulane _______

3 Laura Krasovec FR Tulane _______

4 Jennifer LaMori FR Tulane _______

5 Madeline Held FR Tulane _______

6 Brittany Garrison SO UL-Monroe _______

7 Rebecca Callaway SO New Orleans _______

8 Rebecca Fontenot FR UL-Monroe _______

9 Sarah Forde SO Southern _______

10 Brooklynn Allison FR Grambling _______

11 Callie Willcox JR New Orleans _______

12 Emily Sitarz FR Northwestern St. _______

13 Erin Sitarz FR Northwestern St. _______

14 Erin Wrozek FR Northwestern St. _______

15 Ashley Adams FR Northwestern St. _______

16 Clarissa Smith FR SE Louisiana _______

17 Maureen Rono SO Wiley _______

Lane Name Year Team

18 Jacqueline
Rushford

FR Northwestern St. _______

#24 Men's 3000 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Nathan Jones FR McNeese State _______

2 William Hamilton SO McNeese State _______

3 Moses Aloiloi FR Tulane _______

4 Enock Bor UNAT-McNeese
State

_______

5 Ryan Holroyd SR McNeese State _______

6 Beau Robinson FR UL-Lafayette _______

7 Enrique Soto FR McNeese State _______

8 Joshua Wilkins FR Northwestern St. _______

9 Bradley Traviss FR McNeese State _______

10 Sean Bezdek JR UL-Lafayette _______

11 Jesus Hernandez FR Grambling _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Logan Pearce SO UL-Lafayette _______

2 Corbett Ourso JR UL-Lafayette _______

3 David Guzman FR Texas Southern _______

4 Geoff Zelek SR Tulane _______

5 Charlie Frishberg FR Tulane _______

6 Jose Medina FR Texas Southern _______

7 Trey Bonin JR UL-Lafayette _______

8 Jonathan Jeffcoat SO UL-Monroe _______

9 Malik Wheeler JR Grambling _______

10 Dylan Heck FR UL-Lafayette _______

11 Joseph Edwards JR SE Louisiana _______

12 Jeremy Elliott JR Northwestern St. _______

13 Xavier Martinez SO Texas Southern _______

14 Clayton
O'Callaghan

SO New Orleans _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Skylor Reese SO Northwestern St. _______

2 Lucas Moncla SO Northwestern St. _______

3 Leonel Moreno SO SE Louisiana _______

4 Mario Martinez JR Alcorn State _______

5 Jonathan Malbrue JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

6 Darien Hennington JR Alcorn State _______

7 Stephen
Cassingham

SO SE Louisiana _______

8 Tyler
Waggenspack

SR SE Louisiana _______

9 Federico Machado FR New Orleans _______

10 Michael Scharr JR New Orleans _______

11 Isiah Gilbert FR SE Louisiana _______

12 Latrell Hunter FR Jarvis Christian _______

13 Abraham Morales FR Texas Southern _______

14 Tyler Corwin FR Northwestern St. _______

15 Michael Perez FR SE Louisiana _______

#19 Women's 3000 Meters

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 1

1 Courtney
Broussard

FR UL-Lafayette _______
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Lane Name Year Team

2 Corissa Storms SR McNeese State _______

3 Courtney
Musgrove

SO UL-Lafayette _______

4 Katharine Smiley SO Tulane _______

5 Emily Bedell FR Tulane _______

6 Clarissa Smith FR SE Louisiana _______

7 Lindsay Lagarde FR UL-Lafayette _______

8 Decara Walters FR Texas Southern _______

9 Josie Wood FR UL-Monroe _______

10 Dynasty Williams FR Alcorn State _______

11 Ashley Adams FR Northwestern St. _______

12 Emily Sitarz FR Northwestern St. _______

13 Erin Sitarz FR Northwestern St. _______

14 Annie Fillers SO Northwestern St. _______

15 Celia Zaeringer FR SE Louisiana _______

#15 Women's 100m Hurdle

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 4

1 Tatiana David JR Alcorn State _______

2 Farydah Inoussa SO New Orleans _______

3 Lauren Thompson SR McNeese State _______

4 Alexia Fortenberry SO New Orleans _______

5 Tiffany Heard SR Texas Southern _______

6 Jeressa Mathis SR Texas Southern _______

7 Joya Tardieff SO UL-Lafayette _______

8 Charlyn Miller SR SE Louisiana _______

Heat 2 of 4

1 Dana Ohlson JR Tulane _______

2 Tylor Row FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

3 Primmecha Coates JR Grambling _______

4 Kaitlyn Moreau SR Unattached _______

5 Ariel Cain JR UL-Monroe _______

6 Terri Cunningham SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

7 Braneshia Payton FR Northwestern St. _______

8 Dominique Hever SO Tulane _______

Heat 3 of 4

1 _______

2 Erica Keese FR Jarvis Christian _______

3 sasha newman FR Dillard _______

4 Keyosha Lovette FR Alcorn State _______

5 Jazmin Lacy FR Southern _______

6 Mawardi
Berkhadley

SO Northwestern St. _______

7 _______

8 _______

Heat 4 of 4

1 _______

2 Breyauna Jackson FR McNeese State _______

3 Lakayla Lafrance SR New Orleans _______

4 Chelsea Simpson SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

5 Maya Tunwar JR McNeese State _______

6 Charisma Green SO Grambling _______

7 _______

8 _______

#33 Men's 110m Hurdle

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Brent Giddens SR Northwestern St. _______

2 Reggie Davis JR Texas Southern _______

3 Tyler Hughes FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Joshua Lamers Unattached _______

5 Harold Fluellen JR Southern _______

6 Morgan Cormier JR UL-Lafayette _______

7 Alex Xavier SR Xavier-Louisiana _______

8 Charles Hughes SO Alcorn State _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Isaac Grieder SR UL-Monroe _______

2 Felix Fairnas FR Southern _______

3 Jevaughn Albert SO Southern _______

4 Arthur Price FR UL-Lafayette _______

5 Woodney Guerrier SO McNeese State _______

6 Jeremy Banks SO Alcorn State _______

7 Christian Chapman JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Sean Wilson UNAT-Dillard _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Demarcus Walker FR Texas Southern _______

2 Joshua Thomas SO Texas Southern _______

3 Zach Dibbern FR McNeese State _______

4 Clayton Sexton SO McNeese State _______

5 Brice Chaney FR UL-Monroe _______

6 Jacob Pruitt FR McNeese State _______

7 Ernest Sip SR Southern _______

8 Khalil Upshaw SO Southern _______

#16 Men's 400m Hurdle

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Jacolby Cooper SO UL-Lafayette _______

2 Dwayne Woodard SO SE Louisiana _______

3 Christian Chapman JR SE Louisiana _______

4 Constant Pretorius SO New Orleans _______

5 Morgan Cormier JR UL-Lafayette _______

6 Andre Phillips SO UL-Monroe _______

7 Rondell Coleman JR UL-Monroe _______

8 Jevaughn Albert SO Southern _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Antonius Prader FR Tulane _______

2 Felix Fairnas FR Southern _______

3 Austin Ley FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Kaymin Carter JR Northwestern St. _______

5 Yanik Duffus SR Southern _______

6 Evan Lowery FR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

7 Rudy Garza SR Dillard _______

8 Charles Hughes SO Alcorn State _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 _______

2 Marquis Prentiss SO Alcorn State _______

3 Demarcus Walker FR Texas Southern _______

4 Gerald Bryant FR Grambling _______

5 Jeremy Banks SO Alcorn State _______

6 Joshua Thomas SO Texas Southern _______

7 Kendell Perouza FR Wiley _______

8 _______
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#23 Women's 400m Hurdle

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 4

1 Adriunna Brown SO UL-Monroe _______

2 Mikayla Barber SO New Orleans _______

3 Kryshell Rolle JR Nicholls State _______

4 Alena Hrusoci FR UL-Lafayette _______

5 Tiffany Heard SR Texas Southern _______

6 Joya Tardieff SO UL-Lafayette _______

7 Rachante
Colebrook

JR Nicholls State _______

8 Shaciarra Drake SO Grambling _______

Heat 2 of 4

1 _______

2 Terrian Guaff JR Nicholls State _______

3 Jeressa Mathis SR Texas Southern _______

4 sasha newman FR Dillard _______

5 Brittany Miller SO UL-Monroe _______

6 Dominique Hever SO Tulane _______

7 Dominique Goss JR Grambling _______

8 _______

Heat 3 of 4

1 _______

2 Jazmin Lacy FR Southern _______

3 Alexis Morton SO UL-Monroe _______

4 Brianna Reid JR UL-Monroe _______

5 Terri Cunningham SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

6 Bayleigh Butler JR SE Louisiana _______

7 Tylor Row FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

8 _______

Heat 4 of 4

1 _______

2 Erica Keese FR Jarvis Christian _______

3 Darlene
Desmangles

SO Grambling _______

4 Charisma Green SO Grambling _______

5 Chelsea Simpson SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

6 Kristian Ojonta FR McNeese State _______

7 _______

8 _______

#2 Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 3

1 Grambling B _______

2 Texas Southern A _______

3 Grambling A _______

4 Northwestern St. A _______

5 Wiley A _______

6 SE Louisiana A _______

7 Dillard A _______

8 _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Texas Southern B _______

2 Northwestern St. B _______

3 Southwest Christian A _______

4 Southern A _______

5 McNeese State A _______

Lane Team Squad

6 Alcorn State A _______

7 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

8 _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 _______

2 _______

3 Shreveport Speed Track
Cl

A _______

4 Southern B _______

5 Southwest Christian B _______

6 _______

7 _______

8 _______

#4 Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 3

1 Southwest Christian A _______

2 Northwestern St. A _______

3 New Orleans A _______

4 Grambling A _______

5 Southern A _______

6 McNeese State A _______

7 Grambling B _______

8 SE Louisiana A _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Southern B _______

2 Northwestern St. B _______

3 Dillard A _______

4 Wiley A _______

5 Texas Southern A _______

6 UL-Monroe A _______

7 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

8 Nicholls State A _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 _______

2 _______

3 Jarvis Christian A _______

4 Nicholls State B _______

5 Alcorn State A _______

6 _______

7 _______

8 _______

#6 Men's 4 x 200m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 2

1 McNeese State A _______

2 Southwest Christian A _______

3 UL-Monroe A _______

4 Northwestern St. A _______

5 Grambling A _______

6 Texas Southern A _______

7 Southern A _______

8 Wiley A _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Jarvis Christian A _______
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Lane Team Squad

2 Alcorn State A _______

3 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

4 Northwestern St. B _______

5 Tulane A _______

6 Grambling B _______

7 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

8 _______

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 3

1 _______

2 UL-Monroe A _______

3 Southwest Christian A _______

4 Northwestern St. A _______

5 Grambling A _______

6 Alcorn State A _______

7 Nicholls State A _______

8 _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 _______

2 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

3 Southern A _______

4 McNeese State A _______

5 New Orleans A _______

6 Nicholls State B _______

7 Grambling B _______

8 _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 _______

2 McNeese State B _______

3 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

4 Wiley A _______

5 Dillard A _______

6 Jarvis Christian A _______

7 _______

8 _______

#3 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 4

1 New Orleans A _______

2 UL-Monroe A _______

3 SE Louisiana A _______

4 Northwestern St. A _______

5 Dillard A _______

6 Wiley A _______

7 Southwest Christian A _______

8 _______

Heat 2 of 4

1 UL-Monroe B _______

2 Texas Southern A _______

3 Southern A _______

4 Grambling A _______

5 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

6 Southwest Christian B _______

7 Grambling B _______

Lane Team Squad

8 _______

Heat 3 of 4

1 _______

2 McNeese State B _______

3 Texas Southern B _______

4 Alcorn State A _______

5 McNeese State A _______

6 Grambling C _______

7 Southern B _______

8 _______

Heat 4 of 4

1 _______

2 Shreveport Speed Track
Cl

A _______

3 SE Louisiana B _______

4 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

5 Southwest Christian C _______

6 Jarvis Christian A _______

7 _______

8 _______

#5 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 3

1 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

2 SE Louisiana A _______

3 Texas Southern A _______

4 Grambling A _______

5 Southwest Christian A _______

6 Northwestern St. A _______

7 Nicholls State A _______

8 _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Grambling C _______

2 Texas Southern B _______

3 Grambling B _______

4 Dillard A _______

5 UL-Monroe A _______

6 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

7 Wiley A _______

8 _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 _______

2 Jarvis Christian A _______

3 UL-Monroe B _______

4 Alcorn State A _______

5 Xavier-Louisiana B _______

6 McNeese State A _______

7 _______

8 _______

#25 Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 1

1 Wiley A _______

2 New Orleans A _______

3 McNeese State A _______
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Lane Team Squad

4 Grambling A _______

5 UL-Monroe A _______

6 Alcorn State A _______

7 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

#31 Women's 4 x 800m Relay

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 2

1 Alcorn State A _______

2 Texas Southern A _______

3 Northwestern St. A _______

4 Nicholls State A _______

5 Grambling A _______

6 Tulane A _______

7 Loyola-New Orleans A _______

8 New Orleans A _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Wiley A _______

2 Jarvis Christian A _______

#47 Men's 1600m SMR

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 3

1 _______

2 _______

3 Texas Southern A _______

4 SE Louisiana A _______

5 Grambling A _______

6 Northwestern St. A _______

7 Southern A _______

8 Alcorn State A _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 New Orleans A _______

2 Wiley A _______

3 McNeese State A _______

4 Grambling B _______

5 Northwestern St. B _______

6 Tulane A _______

7 _______

8 _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

2 Texas Southern B _______

3 Shreveport Speed Track
Cl

A _______

4 _______

5 _______

6 _______

7 UL-Monroe A _______

8 Jarvis Christian A _______

#48 Women's 1600m SMR

Lane Team Squad

Heat 1 of 2

1 Tulane A _______

2 Xavier-Louisiana A _______

3 Northwestern St. A _______

Lane Team Squad

4 Alcorn State A _______

5 McNeese State A _______

6 UL-Monroe A _______

7 Nicholls State A _______

8 _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Southern A _______

2 Grambling A _______

3 Northwestern St. B _______

4 Southwest Christian A _______

5 Jarvis Christian A _______

6 Grambling B _______

7 _______

8 _______

#26 Men's High Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 1

1 Khalil Upshaw SO Southern _______

2 Montel Brown SO Southern _______

3 Tanner Owens FR Northwestern St. _______

4 Lebrun Nelson FR UL-Monroe _______

5 Derran Haynes SO Texas Southern _______

6 Quinton Helaire JR Northwestern St. _______

7 Kadarius Williams JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Gennard Paul JR SE Louisiana _______

9 Alonzo Harris SO Southern _______

10 Travis Sanders SO Texas Southern _______

11 Lawrence Wallace JR Northwestern St. _______

12 Clarence Robinson JR SE Louisiana _______

13 Dionte Heath SO UL-Lafayette _______

14 William Leblanc JR UL-Lafayette _______

#12 Women's High Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 1

1 Kristian Ojonta FR McNeese State _______

2 Fanequa Larry SR Alcorn State _______

3 Tatiana David JR Alcorn State _______

4 Leanna Mack FR Texas Southern _______

5 Breanca Woods SO Texas Southern _______

6 Dominique Goss JR Grambling _______

7 Quanese Jones-
Young

FR Northwestern St. _______

8 Farydah Inoussa SO New Orleans _______

9 Raeven Scott SO SE Louisiana _______

10 Rychlend Martin-
Horne

JR UL-Monroe _______

11 Mawardi
Berkhadley

SO Northwestern St. _______

12 Breyauna Jackson FR McNeese State _______

13 Maya Tunwar JR McNeese State _______

14 Mattie Schmolke FR Nicholls State _______

15 Ikea Kaufman SR SE Louisiana _______

16 Fadeke Adeola SO New Orleans _______

17 Lakayla Lafrance SR New Orleans _______

18 Ashley Johnson Jaguar Track Club _______
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#20 Men's Pole Vault

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 1

1 Clayton Sexton SO McNeese State _______

2 Kyle Latiolais SO UL-Monroe _______

3 Josh Huddleston FR UL-Monroe _______

4 Zach Dibbern FR McNeese State _______

5 Dakota Breaux SO McNeese State _______

6 Jawalyn Brooks SO Texas Southern _______

7 Brandon Hollier FR SE Louisiana _______

8 Caleb Bertrand SO Tulane _______

9 Isaac Grieder SR UL-Monroe _______

10 Devin King FR SE Louisiana _______

11 Cameron Meyer SR Unattached _______

#14 Women's Pole Vault

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 1

1 Leanna Mack FR Texas Southern _______

2 Rykeshia
Bankhead

SO Southern _______

3 Breanca Woods SO Texas Southern _______

4 Kristin Baudoin SO UL-Monroe _______

5 Katie Thornton FR McNeese State _______

6 Ambrosia Williams FR Southern _______

7 Tyler Anderson SR Grambling _______

8 Kennedy Sampey FR McNeese State _______

9 Taylor Thompson FR McNeese State _______

10 Bailey Daigle FR New Orleans _______

11 Addison Martinez JR SE Louisiana _______

12 Katelyn Whitekiller JR SE Louisiana _______

13 Whitney Adams JR SE Louisiana _______

14 Mary Carson Pitts SO Tulane _______

15 Jill Doyle JR Tulane _______

16 Sharron-Ann
Ourso

SR SE Louisiana _______

17 Emma Staisloff SO Tulane _______

18 Jessica Knierim JR Tulane _______

19 Nicole Casper JR McNeese State _______

20 Catherine Street Unattached _______

#27 Men's Long Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Machael Mark SO Wiley _______

2 Zach Dibbern FR McNeese State _______

3 Jerico Mathis SO Alcorn State _______

4 Rudy Garza SR Dillard _______

5 Gerald Bryant FR Grambling _______

6 Michael Eccles SO McNeese State _______

7 Ernest Sip SR Southern _______

8 Steven Benjamin SO McNeese State _______

9 Vincent Walter SR Southern _______

10 Montel Brown SO Southern _______

11 Ian Williams SR Texas Southern _______

12 Jarrot Remo SO Northwestern St. _______

13 Tobyus Simmons SR Dillard _______

14 Julian Maze SO SE Louisiana _______

Lane Name Year Team

15 Quintin Hall UNAT-Southern _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Jacob Pruitt FR McNeese State _______

2 Derran Haynes SO Texas Southern _______

3 Aaron Rattler SR Shreveport Speed
Track Cl

_______

4 Dillon Brumfield FR SE Louisiana _______

5 Lawrence Wallace JR Northwestern St. _______

6 Tevin Kimble FR Texas Southern _______

7 Bryceton Walker SR SE Louisiana _______

8 Tanner Owens FR Northwestern St. _______

9 David Moritz FR Northwestern St. _______

10 Travis Sanders SO Texas Southern _______

11 Harold Fluellen JR Southern _______

12 Darryl Jones JR Alcorn State _______

13 Chauncey Wells SO Grambling _______

14 Malik Harrison UNAT-Xavier-
Louisiana

_______

15 Christian Lynch SO Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Christopher Kennie JR Xavier-Louisiana _______

2 Anthony Parker JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

3 John Lemke SO McNeese State _______

4 Ricky Theyard SO UL-Lafayette _______

5 Akil Bennett SO Southern _______

6 Drayton Rolle JR Texas Southern _______

7 Gennard Paul JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Kartavius Hamilton JR McNeese State _______

9 Levance willliams SR Unattached _______

10 Micah Thomas SR UL-Lafayette _______

11 Demetrious
Williams

SR Texas Southern _______

12 Emmanuel
Williams

JR Northwestern St. _______

13 Jemal Parharm FR UL-Monroe _______

14 Devin Davis SR UL-Lafayette _______

15 Corey Wesley JR UL-Monroe _______

#11 Women's Long Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Elizabeth Joi
Scoineaux

FR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

2 Tyionna
Beauregard

FR UL-Monroe _______

3 Rychlend Martin-
Horne

JR UL-Monroe _______

4 Chellane Jones SO Grambling _______

5 Bernadette
Derosier

SR SE Louisiana _______

6 Patrice Williams SO Jarvis Christian _______

7 Tiana Cephers UNAT-Southern _______

8 Breanca Cumming FR Southern _______

9 Shelby Bailey FR Northwestern St. _______

10 Darlene
Desmangles

SO Grambling _______

11 LaReisha Murphy SO Jarvis Christian _______

12 Katelyn McMorris SO Xavier-Louisiana _______

13 Dominique Goss JR Grambling _______
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Lane Name Year Team

14 Amalachi Eweni JR Nicholls State _______

15 Danielle Mckinny JR Southern _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Latrisha Jones JR Alcorn State _______

2 Ayonte Thomas FR SE Louisiana _______

3 LaMicha Watson JR Jarvis Christian _______

4 Kristian Ojonta FR McNeese State _______

5 Shaniqua Knowles JR SE Louisiana _______

6 Mawardi
Berkhadley

SO Northwestern St. _______

7 Breyauna Jackson FR McNeese State _______

8 Alexis Royal SO Northwestern St. _______

9 DaShavonta
Kinney

FR Texas Southern _______

10 Breann Denson JR Northwestern St. _______

11 India Ware SO Dillard _______

12 Breanna Foy FR Alcorn State _______

13 Asantra Green JR UL-Monroe _______

14 Kyesha Thomas SO Nicholls State _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Tashay Hunter FR Southwest
Christian

_______

2 Deandra Deveaux JR Southern _______

3 Maya Tunwar JR McNeese State _______

4 Courtney Crawford FR Nicholls State _______

5 Terralyn Johnson SR Texas Southern _______

6 Porsha Thomas JR Northwestern St. _______

7 Taylor Walker SO UL-Lafayette _______

8 Ashley Shepard JR Southern _______

9 Breanca Woods SO Texas Southern _______

10 Devinn Rolland SR Xavier-Louisiana _______

11 Adriunna Brown SO UL-Monroe _______

12 Stacy Imagbe SR UL-Lafayette _______

13 Tia Mitchell SR UL-Lafayette _______

14 Joycelyn Daggs SO Dillard _______

#32 Men's Triple Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Kartavius Hamilton JR McNeese State _______

2 William Leblanc JR UL-Lafayette _______

3 Jerico Mathis SO Alcorn State _______

4 Christopher Kennie JR Xavier-Louisiana _______

5 Malik Harrison UNAT-Xavier-
Louisiana

_______

6 Dantrayl Sanders JR SE Louisiana _______

7 Brandon Shaw FR Southwest
Christian

_______

8 Gerald Bryant FR Grambling _______

9 Travis Sanders SO Texas Southern _______

10 Lebrun Nelson FR UL-Monroe _______

11 Bryceton Walker SR SE Louisiana _______

12 Termaine Harvey SO Grambling _______

13 Vincent Walter SR Southern _______

14 Dionte Heath SO UL-Lafayette _______

15 Dillon Brumfield FR SE Louisiana _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Quinton Helaire JR Northwestern St. _______

2 Steven Benjamin SO McNeese State _______

Lane Name Year Team

3 Julian Maze SO SE Louisiana _______

4 Ian Williams SR Texas Southern _______

5 Tevin Kimble FR Texas Southern _______

6 Akil Bennett SO Southern _______

7 John Lemke SO McNeese State _______

8 Chauncey Wells SO Grambling _______

9 Derran Haynes SO Texas Southern _______

10 Quintin Hall UNAT-Southern _______

11 Ricky Theyard SO UL-Lafayette _______

12 Drayton Rolle JR Texas Southern _______

13 Gennard Paul JR SE Louisiana _______

14 Demetrious
Williams

SR Texas Southern _______

15 Emmanuel
Williams

JR Northwestern St. _______

#34 Women's Triple Jump

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Patrice Williams SO Jarvis Christian _______

2 Clarke Allen FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

3 Ebony Carr FR Wiley _______

4 Ashley Shepard JR Southern _______

5 Danielle Mckinny JR Southern _______

6 Tiana Cephers UNAT-Southern _______

7 DaShavonta
Kinney

FR Texas Southern _______

8 Quanese Jones-
Young

FR Northwestern St. _______

9 Ayonte Thomas FR SE Louisiana _______

10 Asantra Green JR UL-Monroe _______

11 Joycelyn Daggs SO Dillard _______

12 Taylor Caulk JR Tulane _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Ashley Wheeler SO Nicholls State _______

2 Bernadette
Derosier

SR SE Louisiana _______

3 Alexis Royal SO Northwestern St. _______

4 Fanequa Larry SR Alcorn State _______

5 Deandra Deveaux JR Southern _______

6 Breann Denson JR Northwestern St. _______

7 Shaniqua Knowles JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Darlene
Desmangles

SO Grambling _______

9 Taylor Walker SO UL-Lafayette _______

10 Porsha Thomas JR Northwestern St. _______

11 Terralyn Johnson SR Texas Southern _______

#22 Men's Shot Put

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Dantrayl Sanders JR SE Louisiana _______

2 Tanner Owens FR Northwestern St. _______

3 Varnell Bentley SO Dillard _______

4 Jordan Boyd FR Alcorn State _______

5 Jarrot Remo SO Northwestern St. _______

6 Theodore Kemp SO Dillard _______

7 Deylon Key FR Northwestern St. _______

8 Sean Wilson UNAT-Dillard _______

DirectAthletics MeetPro          9



McNeese State Cowboy Relays 2015 (3/14/2015)	 Results at www.cfpitiming.com - McNeese St. Track in Lake Charles, LA

Lane Name Year Team

9 Terrell Perry FR Texas Southern _______

10 Trauvon Martin SO Texas Southern _______

11 Vernon Mangum SR New Orleans _______

12 Christian Mays FR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

13 Brennan Traviss FR McNeese State _______

14 Christopher Bazile JR Grambling _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 David Young SR Grambling _______

2 Kyle Zenon FR McNeese State _______

3 Jamison Goins JR Grambling _______

4 Phillip McClain SR Grambling _______

5 Scotty Williams SR UL-Lafayette _______

6 Samuel Reese SO Grambling _______

7 Skyler Prol SO Southern _______

8 Kyle Weiss FR UL-Monroe _______

9 Jimmy LeBlanc JR SE Louisiana _______

10 Jevaughn Shaw SO UL-Monroe _______

11 Hiram Morales SO McNeese State _______

12 Justin Victor SR UL-Lafayette _______

13 Cedric Paul FR Northwestern St. _______

#28 Women's Shot Put

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Brisha Coffee JR Alcorn State _______

2 Sidni Watson FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

3 Princess Egwim FR Texas Southern _______

4 Stephanie Givens FR Wiley _______

5 Keandra Tillman FR Jarvis Christian _______

6 Ashanti Phelps FR Texas Southern _______

7 Alex Harrell JR UL-Lafayette _______

8 Alessandria
Aikerson-Russel

SO Alcorn State _______

9 Danielle Glover JR Dillard _______

10 Jasmin Fusilier JR UL-Lafayette _______

11 Jordan Hooker JR Southern _______

12 Tiffany Kenney JR Tulane _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Karina Foster SR Texas Southern _______

2 KeAndra Bass FR Jarvis Christian _______

3 Kyra Canty FR Grambling _______

4 Erin O'Neal SO SE Louisiana _______

5 Farydah Inoussa SO New Orleans _______

6 Cymone Hamilton SR Nicholls State _______

7 Shamiya Blake SO Texas Southern _______

8 Georgeanna
Felder

JR Southern _______

9 DeNay Rowland JR UL-Lafayette _______

10 Dominique Allen FR UL-Monroe _______

11 Gerianna Lyons FR Northwestern St. _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Dominique
Edwards

SO Alcorn State _______

2 Kwanzaa Andrus SO Northwestern St. _______

3 Kenya Wheeler SO Grambling _______

4 Briana Radford SO Southern _______

5 Rechelle Bessard JR Northwestern St. _______

6 Tamela Young SO UL-Lafayette _______

Lane Name Year Team

7 Amber Darville SR SE Louisiana _______

8 Jana Jones SR UL-Lafayette _______

9 RaKira Turner JR McNeese State _______

10 Taylor Potts SO Tulane _______

11 Keona Jackson SR Northwestern St. _______

#21 Men's Discus

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Jordan Boyd FR Alcorn State _______

2 Terrell Perry FR Texas Southern _______

3 Kyle Weiss FR UL-Monroe _______

4 Brice Chaney FR UL-Monroe _______

5 Samuel Reese SO Grambling _______

6 Varnell Bentley SO Dillard _______

7 cameron tyler SO Dillard _______

8 Theodore Kemp SO Dillard _______

9 Phillip McClain SR Grambling _______

10 Jamison Goins JR Grambling _______

11 Deylon Key FR Northwestern St. _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Sean Wilson UNAT-Dillard _______

2 Trauvon Martin SO Texas Southern _______

3 Wade Julien SR Grambling _______

4 Brennan Traviss FR McNeese State _______

5 Skyler Prol SO Southern _______

6 Isaac Grieder SR UL-Monroe _______

7 David Young SR Grambling _______

8 Scotty Williams SR UL-Lafayette _______

9 Christopher Bazile JR Grambling _______

10 Richard Delphin FR Unattached _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Tyler Tijerina FR McNeese State _______

2 Alton Clay SO UL-Monroe _______

3 Jimmy LeBlanc JR SE Louisiana _______

4 Hiram Morales SO McNeese State _______

5 Cedric Paul FR Northwestern St. _______

6 Jonathan Kinchen SR SE Louisiana _______

7 Jevaughn Shaw SO UL-Monroe _______

8 Brett Olsen SR SE Louisiana _______

9 Shaun Haughton Unattached _______

10 Jason Morgan Jamaica _______

#29 Women's Discus

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 Amanda Ashley FR UL-Monroe _______

2 Brisha Coffee JR Alcorn State _______

3 DeNay Rowland JR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Taylor Potts SO Tulane _______

5 Dominique Allen FR UL-Monroe _______

6 Danielle Glover JR Dillard _______

7 Karina Foster SR Texas Southern _______

8 Kyra Canty FR Grambling _______

9 Keandra Tillman FR Jarvis Christian _______

10 Stephanie Givens FR Wiley _______
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Lane Name Year Team

11 Alessandria
Aikerson-Russel

SO Alcorn State _______

12 KeAndra Bass FR Jarvis Christian _______

Heat 2 of 3

1 Dominique
Edwards

SO Alcorn State _______

2 Jordan Hooker JR Southern _______

3 Nicole Kauffman FR Tulane _______

4 Gerianna Lyons FR Northwestern St. _______

5 Katelyn Doyle SR McNeese State _______

6 Mi'Ca Lowe SO UL-Monroe _______

7 Briana Radford SO Southern _______

8 Cheyenne
Swanson

JR Tulane _______

9 Kenya Wheeler SO Grambling _______

10 Darashai Brock SO UL-Monroe _______

11 Shamiya Blake SO Texas Southern _______

Heat 3 of 3

1 Amie Leitko SO UL-Lafayette _______

2 Erin O'Neal SO SE Louisiana _______

3 Jamira Russ SO Southern _______

4 Erin Fakler FR McNeese State _______

5 Mariah Davis FR Northwestern St. _______

6 Keona Jackson SR Northwestern St. _______

7 Jermisha Frazier JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Georgeanna
Felder

JR Southern _______

9 Alexis Gordon SO UL-Monroe _______

10 RaKira Turner JR McNeese State _______

11 Rechelle Bessard JR Northwestern St. _______

#8 Men's Hammer

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Terrell Perry FR Texas Southern _______

2 Samuel Reese SO Grambling _______

3 cameron tyler SO Dillard _______

4 Alton Clay SO UL-Monroe _______

5 Skyler Prol SO Southern _______

6 Christopher Bazile JR Grambling _______

7 Courtney Tyler SO Dillard _______

8 Varnell Bentley SO Dillard _______

9 Theodore Kemp SO Dillard _______

10 Trauvon Martin SO Texas Southern _______

11 Richard Delphin FR Unattached _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Cedric Paul FR Northwestern St. _______

2 Wade Julien SR Grambling _______

3 Brad Harp FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 David Young SR Grambling _______

5 Austin Funk JR Unattached _______

6 Landon Carroll SO UL-Lafayette _______

7 Jimmy LeBlanc JR SE Louisiana _______

8 Brett Olsen SR SE Louisiana _______

9 Jonathan Kinchen SR SE Louisiana _______

10 Justin Victor SR UL-Lafayette _______

#13 Women's Hammer

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Ashanti Phelps FR Texas Southern _______

2 DeNay Rowland JR UL-Lafayette _______

3 Briana Radford SO Southern _______

4 Darashai Brock SO UL-Monroe _______

5 Jordan Hooker JR Southern _______

6 Kenya Wheeler SO Grambling _______

7 Princess Egwim FR Texas Southern _______

8 Amanda Ashley FR UL-Monroe _______

9 Alexis Gordon SO UL-Monroe _______

10 Gerianna Lyons FR Northwestern St. _______

11 Diamond Higgins JR UL-Lafayette _______

12 Shamiya Blake SO Texas Southern _______

13 Carla Leblanc JR Southern _______

14 Erin Fakler FR McNeese State _______

15 Jana Jones SR UL-Lafayette _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Jamira Russ SO Southern _______

2 Amie Leitko SO UL-Lafayette _______

3 Kierra Crews SR SE Louisiana _______

4 Erin O'Neal SO SE Louisiana _______

5 Mariah Davis FR Northwestern St. _______

6 Nicole Kauffman FR Tulane _______

7 Kwanzaa Andrus SO Northwestern St. _______

8 Amber Darville SR SE Louisiana _______

9 Karina Foster SR Texas Southern _______

10 Jackie Esmay FR Tulane _______

11 Georgeanna
Felder

JR Southern _______

12 Keona Jackson SR Northwestern St. _______

13 Jermisha Frazier JR SE Louisiana _______

14 Rechelle Bessard JR Northwestern St. _______

#35 Men's Javelin

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Brice Chaney FR UL-Monroe _______

2 Jacob Pruitt FR McNeese State _______

3 Jarrot Remo SO Northwestern St. _______

4 Tanner Owens FR Northwestern St. _______

5 Courtney Tyler SO Dillard _______

6 Deylon Key FR Northwestern St. _______

7 Clayton Sexton SO McNeese State _______

8 Anthony Parker JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

9 Darryl Jones JR Alcorn State _______

10 De'John Garrison FR Northwestern St. _______

11 Phillip McClain SR Grambling _______

12 Josh Cecil SO UL-Lafayette _______

13 Andrew Bridge JR SE Louisiana _______

14 Nick Dondzila JR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Nicholas Schiro JR New Orleans _______

2 Asa Bertrand FR McNeese State _______

3 Lawerence
Williams

SO Southern _______

4 Isaac Grieder SR UL-Monroe _______

5 Kyle Zenon FR McNeese State _______
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Lane Name Year Team

6 Cody Nickel SR UL-Lafayette _______

7 Blaine Armstrong SO UL-Monroe _______

8 Hunter Stelly FR UL-Lafayette _______

9 Joey Womack JR UL-Monroe _______

10 Collin Rowland JR SE Louisiana _______

11 John Paul Vidrine SO McNeese State _______

12 Bartul Basic FR UL-Lafayette _______

13 Derek Hampton SR SE Louisiana _______

#17 Women's Javelin

Lane Name Year Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 Ciera Eugene FR Nicholls State _______

2 Cymone Hamilton SR Nicholls State _______

3 Kristian Ojonta FR McNeese State _______

4 Breyauna Jackson FR McNeese State _______

5 Kyesha Thomas SO Nicholls State _______

6 Harley Augustine SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

7 Jackie Gross SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

8 Alex Harrell JR UL-Lafayette _______

9 Jasmin Fusilier JR UL-Lafayette _______

10 Carla Leblanc JR Southern _______

11 Bre'Jhanae
Grayson

FR McNeese State _______

12 Katelyn Doyle SR McNeese State _______

13 Tiffany Kenney JR Tulane _______

14 Maya Tunwar JR McNeese State _______

15 Haley Hudson FR McNeese State _______

16 Sarah Foster FR Tulane _______

Heat 2 of 2

1 Nicole Delesdenier SO SE Louisiana _______

2 Stevie Baray-Forgit SR Loyola-New
Orleans

_______

3 Madison Meche FR UL-Lafayette _______

4 Drew Chatters FR Xavier-Louisiana _______

5 Chelcie Sonnier SO UL-Lafayette _______

6 Ashley Johnson Jaguar Track Club _______

7 Amber Sharp SR UL-Lafayette _______

8 Megan Caillouet SR UL-Monroe _______

9 Addy Shafer SO UL-Lafayette _______

10 Laruschka Joubert SO Tulane _______

11 Kelsey Frank FR Northwestern St. _______

12 Mi'Ca Lowe SO UL-Monroe _______

13 Jessica Talley SR Northwestern St. _______

14 Daliadiz Ortiz SO Tulane _______

15 Ashley Aldredge JR Northwestern St. _______
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